. 9110 RUNDA
— ) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSK

20-21,09.2019
TOR POZNARN TOR ,POZNAN TORP

WSMP 6 pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT ;=" \2% 10 1:37.220 08:39:30.466 6 2:52.492 08:32:04.861
a LS TR TG 1 1:36.033 08:41:06.499 7 1:43.906 08:33:48.767
2 1:38.662 08:26:20.138 12 1:35.941 08:42:42.440 8 1:40.964 08:35:29.731
3 1:36.341 08:27:56.479 9 1:40.396 08:37:10.127
4 1:35.971 08:20:32.450  Po-4-#3 RDESTG. - Seat Leon +03.718 10 1:58.848 08:39:08.975
5 1:36.560 08:31:09.010 i 25408 08:26:30.639 1 1:40.124 08:40:49.099
6 1:36.190 08:32:45.200 2 1:47.973 08:28:18.612 12 1:56.369 08:42:45.468
7 1:35.949 08:34:21.149 3 1:39.898 08:29:58.510 13 1:40.772 08:44:26.240
8 1:34.338 08:35:55.487 4 1:38.826 08:31:37.336
9 1:43.352 08:37:38.839 5 1:38.464 08:33:15.800  Po. 7 - # 66 JABLONSKI S. - VW Golf +07.363
10 3.04.07 08:41.22.913 6 1:37.846 08:34:53.646 1 1:44.160 08:18:50.164
1 1:30.128 08:42:57.041 7 1:43.830 08:36:37.476 2 1:43.137 08:20:33.301
1 1.35.505 08:44:32.546 8 1:37.867 08:38:15.343 3 1:43.772 08:22:17.073
13 137210 08:46:09.756 9 1:46.301 08:40:01.644 4 3:40.572 08:25:57.645
10 1:47.076 08:41:48.720 5 1:43.149 08:27:40.794
Po. 2 - # 501 KORDECKI R. - Porsche 911 o 1 1:41.043 08:43:29.763 6 1:42.174 08:29:22.968
1 1:53.490 08:31:34.323 7 1:41.662 08:31:04.630
2 1:37.400 08:33:11.723  Po.5-#40 WOLF M. - BMW M3 +03.904 8 1:43.618 08:32:48.248
3 1:37.647 08:34:49.370 ! 1:41.159 08:24:25.354 9 1:56.518 08:34:44.766
4 1:36.742 08:36:26.112 2 LSS 08:26:04.008 10 3:56.805 08:38:41.571
5 1:35.844 08:38:01.956 3 1:38.032 08:27:42.040 1 1:42.202 08:40:23.773
6 157731 08:39:50.687 4 2:10.623 08:29:52.663 - LG P
7 2:00.355 08:42:00.042 5 3:40.108 08:33:32.771 13 1:41.491 08:43:46.807
g 136,546 08:43:36.588 6 1:38.694 08:35:11.465 ” L e p—
9 1:36.031 08:45:12.619 ’ 1:44.498 08:36:55.963
8 1:39.322 08:38:35.285  Po. 8 - # 41 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTi c1r s
Po. 3 - # 2 KEPKA M. - Porsche 911 GT3 D f 9 1:43.633 08:40:18.918 1 1:54.422 08:25:52.330
1 1:49.340 08:23:30.482 10 3:50.278 08:44:09.196 2 1:48.271 08:27:40.601
) 1:41.140 08:25:11.622 1 1:38.664 08:45:47.860 3 1:47.249 08:29:27.850
3 1:40.020 08:26:51.642 4 1:59.963 08:31:27.813
4 1:38.478 08:28:30.120 PO- 6-#14 WIRAP. - Porsche Cayman GT4 ggf;;;t 5 3:28.571 08:34:56.384
5 1:37.741 08:30:07.861 ! 1:47.907 CERATEE 6 1:47.385 08:36:43.769
6 1.36.683 08:31:44.544 2 1:43.070 08:23:54.400 - 1:46.529 08:38:30.298
7 1:41.347 08:33:25.891 g GET 08:25:36.080 8 1:47.552 08:40:17.850
8 2:51.044 08:36:16.935 4 1:41.527 08:27:17.607 9 1:46.151 08:42:04.001
9 136,311 08:37-53.246 5 1:54.762 08:29:12.369

Fastest lap: 1:34.128
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TOR POZNAR TOR ,POZNAN" TOR P

L) WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH

8110 RUNDA

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
20-21.09.2019

WSMP 6 pow. 2000 D4, DN5, DN9 - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 15 BIGOS A. - BMW E46 \ 1408
1 2:05.486 08:24:42.528
2 2:04.857 08:26:47.385
3 3:10.662 08:29:58.047
4 1:57.719 08:31:55.766
5 1:57.049 08:33:52.815
6 1:56.616 08:35:49.431
7 1:56.648 08:37:46.079
8 1:57.753 08:39:43.832
9 1:55.621 08:41:39.453
10 1:57.869 08:43:37.322
11 1:57.904 08:45:35.226
Po. 10 - # 911 FEDDER M. - Porsche 911 N ;gf;gs;
1 2:19.505 08:24:16.633
2 4:27.607 08:28:44.240
3 4:05.343 08:32:49.583
4 4:33.069 08:37:22.652
5 2:02.895 08:39:25.547
6 2:09.420 08:41:34.967
7 4:42.765 08:46:17.732
Fastest lap: 1:34.128
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